Date

27.06.2020
29.06.2020
30.06.2020
01.07.2020
02.07.2020

Note:

St. Cecilia's Public school
Online Datesheet for Re-Exam - Class IX & XI -2019-20

IX
Mathematics
Science
Hindi
Social Science

XI
Political Science/Chemistry/Accountancy
Mathematics / Phy. Education
Physics/ Economics
Psychology
English/ Business Studies

(1) Result for Class IX & XI Re-Examination will be declared on 04.07.2020

(2) Re-exam will be conducted online.

(3) Further guidelines will be given in due course of time.

Inderpreet Bhumra
Principal (Acting)
St. Cecilia's Public School



