St. Cecilia's Public school Online Datesheet for Re-Exam - Class IX & XI - 2019-20

Date	IX	XI
27.06.2020	Mathematics	Political Science/Chemistry/Accountancy
29.06.2020	Science	Mathematics / Phy. Education
30.06.2020	Hindi	Physics/ Economics
01.07.2020	Social Science	Psychology
02.07.2020		English/ Business Studies

Note:

- (1) Result for Class IX & XI Re-Examination will be declared on 04.07.2020
- (2) Re-exam will be conducted online.
- (3) Further guidelines will be given in due course of time.

Inderpreet Bhumra
Principal (Acting)
St. Cecilia's Public School